


HOLE

1 397 386 374 336 276

2 379 373 356 343 259

3 530 495 450 429 351

4 479 435 365 329 288

5 169 157 138 120 69

6 457 442 382 361 326

7 224 216 184 165 86

8 405 405 395 325 281

9 585 537 524 500 410

OUT 3625 3446 3168 2908 2346

10 379 378 362 322 283

11 568 553 537 515 450

12 479 448 397 356 320

13 188 175 164 129 85

14 487 487 480 445 373

15 371 371 326 307 233

16 182 177 171 141 120

17 435 412 356 320 264

18 473 442 388 367 305

IN 3562 3443 3181 2902 2433

TOT 7187 6889 6349 5810 4779

NOVICE

INTERMEDIATE

ADVANCED

PIN LOCATION

TEE RATING SLOPE DRIVE

BLACK M 77.2
W 79.2

M 146
W 148

> 275

GOLD M 76.1
W 78

M 144
W 145

250-275

BLUE M 74.1 
W 76

M 140
W 142

225-249

WHITE M 70.1
W 75.4

M 129
W 139

200-224

RED M 69.5
W 72.9

M 120
W 130

< 200
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